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Before the Honourable Justice pJ LOUBSER

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA/
FREE STATE DIVISION, BLOEMFONTEIN

On the 26 AUGUST 2021
MOTION COURT G - COURT
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2267/2021

2608/2021

3188/2021

2914/2020

3104/2021
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3370/2021

3525/2021

3210/2021

3176/2021

3199/2021

3094/2021

2567/2020

DIVORCES
Allem L vs LC

De Bruyn V vs GJ
Daniels DW vs APD
Jacobs J vs J
Makotoko MA vs MP
Marshoff VCP vs ME
Saaiman Y vs JH
Smith VM vs JA

Van Jaarsveld D vs HCJ

ADMISSIONS
Molapo BP
Legal Practitioner
Heunis N
Naicker AB
Nkontso LJ
DEFAULT JUDGMENT

Motus Group Limited t/a BMW Bloemfontein vs Minister of Defence and
Military Veterans
Money Owing
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2552/2020

1036/2021

1292/2021

2710/2021

2736/2021

2558/2013

3735/2019

91/2020

2695/2020

4525/2020

4535/2020

4726/2020

631/2021

72712021

2306/2021

814/2021

1949/2021

Absa Bank Limited vs Katbos Boerdery (Pty) Ltd & 1 Other
Money Owing

Nedbank Limited (of which MFC is a division) vs De Goede N
Firstrand Bank Limited vs Zinvonite (Pty) Ltd & 1 Other
Absa Bank Limited vs PZA Trading (Pty) Ltd & 2 Others
AVT Infrafin (Pty) Ltd vs New Boss Construction CC
Absa Bank Limited vs Pretorius C

Declaring Property Executable

Firstrand Bank Limited vs Visagie CHR & 1 Other

Twizza (Pty) Ltd vs Arite General Trading Close Corporation t/a Taazy
Hardware Cash & Carry

Firstrand Bank Limited vs Arumugam K & 1 Other

SB Guarantee Company (RF) Proprietary Limited vs Mawelele DJ & 1 Other

SB Guarantee Company (RF) Proprietary Limited vs Mentor Trading &
Investment 122 (Pty) Ltd & 1 Other

SB Guarantee Company (RF) Proprietary Limited vs Kokie LI & 1 Other

Nedbank Limited vs Ntokoane SK

Firstrand Bank Limited vs Knoeser PJ & 1 Other

Firstrand Bank Limited trading inter alia as FNB Home Loans vs Ramos JAP

(13

Nedbank Limited vs Mthembu IM
Cancellation of Agreement

Vos JB vs Livestock 88 84 (Pty) Ltd & 1 Other




32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

933/2021

3468/2019

1716/2021

1694/2021

1854/2019

2464/2021

2891/2021

2913/2021

2574/2021

2893/2021

791/2021

1853/2019

3456/2021

3122/2021

3491/2021

SUMMARY JUDGMENTS

The Small Enterprise Finance Agency SOC Limited vs Notley MA
Money Owing

Standard Bank of SA Limited vs Noordman MA
Mortgage Bond

Nedbank Limited vs Du Toit NA & 1 Other

Carospan (Pty) Ltd t/a Nashua Welkom vs Matsepes Goldfields Incorporated
& 1 Other
Damages

INSOLVENSIES

Dram Trading CC t/a Dram Industrial Planting Specialists vs Van der Merwe
FP
Sequestration
The Land and Agricultural Development Bank of South Africa in Du Plessis
AJ vs Du Plessis A
Taxit (Pty) Ltd vs Snydert JH
Smith PL vs Smith PL & 1 Other
Devco Auctioneers and Sales (Pty) Ltd vs Global View Motors CC
Liquidation
Taxit (Pty) Limited vs Dynamic Gas Installations and Services CC
Mynhardt TJ and E
Voluntary Surrender
Standard Bank of SA Limited vs Delevex 818 CC trading as BRD Staal
Konstruksie CC & 1 Other
Winding Up

Nsimbi Equipment Traders (Pty) Ltd vs BMI Industrial Supplies (Pty) Ltd

UNOPPOSED APPLICATIONS

Le Roux J vs Watson C & 1 Other
Interdict

Matsotso VA & 1 Other vs Motshwene F & 1 Other
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3561/2021

3580/2017

4023/2020

3477/2021

3648/2021

5538/2018

990/2021

5169/2016

3261/2018

1527/2021

763/2021

3509/2021

287/2021

2606/2020

3304/2021

3520/2021

3578/2021

3579/2021

Stenekamp RJ vs Masilonyana Local Municipality
Interdict

Simes CP vs The Minister of Police & 3 Others
To Compel

Firstrand Bank Limited t/a First National Bank vs Els DHV
Hof MO vs Matjhabeng Local Municipality & 1 Other
Van der Merwe T vs Moselane GJ
Moeketsi PD vs Minister of Police & 1 Other
Condonation

Molati RR vs MEC of Health, FS
Mokhele E vs Mokhele T

Contempt of Court
Gerber H vs RAF & 1 Other
Minister of Police vs Lekola M

Interlocutory Order

Lula Lend (Pty) Ltd vs Remitto (Pty) Ltd & 2 Others
Setting Aside

Molale PA vs HPCSA & 3 Others
Judicial Review

Firstrand Bank Ltd t/a Wesbank vs Moeti DN
Rescission of Judgment

King P vs Firstrand Bank Limited
Prop. Vincemus Investments (Pty) Ltd t/a Kempston Finance vs Potgieter JP
Interim Payment

The Land and Agricultural Development Bank of South Africa vs Earle M
Money Owing

Morobane Incorporated vs Tokologo Local Municipality

Morobane Incorporated vs Mantsopa Local Municipality
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1000/2020

2873/2021

3115/2021

3362/2021

1981/2015

1116/2020

3448/2021

3582/2021

Farmisco (Pty) Ltd t/a Kynoch Fertilizer vs FS de Klerk Boerdery CC & 1 Other
Settlement Agreement

Firstrand Bank vs Macala KA

Firstrand Bank Limited vs Zesto Milling (Pty) Ltd & 4 Others

The Land and Agricultural Development Bank of South Africa vs Earle M
Notarial Bond

Diesel M vs Diesel D
Variation Order

Ntsokoane ML vs TA
Guardianship

Shopo LLM vs Shop LG
Rule 43

Moffat C vs Moffat S
Rule 43




